
INDONESIA MEMANAH 11 2025
ARCHERY LEARNING CENTER (IM11)
GOR Nanggala, Jakarta Timur, From 14-11-2025 to 16-11-2025

Eliminasi Individu SMP 18M Putra

28 27 29 25 26
23 27 29 27 27
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RAQILLA PUTRASYAH 
ALTAN RAIVATA AL FAROS 

ALCTEAM

SALAM

4
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29 29 28 25
24 26 28 25
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M. HAFIDZ HEIKAL 
NAYAKA AL GHIFARI 

SALAM

SMPIHBS

6
2

30 30 27 29 30
28 28 28 29 28

5
12

BERWYN AQILA HAIDARRIYAD 
PUTRA AKMAL 

DAD

ALCTEAM

7
3

25 29 27 28 29
27 28 27 29 27
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4

GOZIAN ALFATIH ATQIYA 
GRACIO VIRENDRA RAMADHANSYAH 

ALCTEAM

BCCAC

5
6

T.8
T.10

29 30 27 28
28 27 27 28

3
14

JETHRO AXELLE AL-GHANIYY 
RULIFF ABRAR ALHAKIM 

ALCTEAM

SMPITTB

6
2

29 28 28 27
28 25 28 26

11
6

RAJA FAKHRI AKBAR 
MOH. ZEIN ARAFAT 

SMPIPBS

PPLPDJAMBI

7
1

28 28 28
30 29 29

7
10

AHMAD IHSAN ABDILLAH 
M ADSKHAN SYAHMI ARYVI MALALUT 

GEA

SMPAZHAR4

0
6

28 26 27 28 25
25 26 26 29 28

15
2

HISYAM SAMI PRASTIYO 
ATAYA YUSUF NOVRIZAL 

CIBINONG

SALAM

6
5

T.10
T.9

27 25 27 27 25
26 28 29 26 28

Altan Raivata Al Faros 
M. HAFIDZ HEIKAL 

4
6

29 28 30 29 28
29 29 27 28 29

Berwyn Aqila Haidarriyad 
Gracio Virendra Ramadhansyah 

6
5

T.10
T.8

30 28 30 29 28
29 29 25 30 28

Jethro Axelle Al-Ghaniyy 
Raja Fakhri Akbar 

5
6

T.10
T.10+

28 29 28
27 26 26

M Adskhan Syahmi Aryvi Malalut 
Hisyam Sami Prastiyo 

6
0

28 30 26 26
29 29 28 30

M. HAFIDZ HEIKAL 
Berwyn Aqila Haidarriyad 

2
6

29 29 27 29 28
28 29 29 29 28

Raja Fakhri Akbar 
M Adskhan Syahmi Aryvi Malalut 

6
5

T.10
T.9

Bronze

29 26 29 27
29 30 30 28

M. HAFIDZ HEIKAL 
M Adskhan Syahmi Aryvi Malalut 

1
7

Gold

27 28 29 29 30
29 28 25 25 25

Berwyn Aqila Haidarriyad 
Raja Fakhri Akbar 

7
3
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